
NOTE: WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ENGRAVE-ABLES SUPPLIED BY
CUSTOMER. (I.E. CHIPPING, PEELING, SCRATCHES, ETC.) PRICES
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

NOTE: WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ENGRAVE-ABLES SUPPLIED BY
CUSTOMER. (I.E. CHIPPING, PEELING, SCRATCHES, ETC.) PRICES
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

PLEASE: NO ENGRAVING INSTRUCTIONS OVER THE PHONE.

KINDLY FAX, E-MAIL, MAIL OR DELIVER TO OUR OFFICE. THANK YOU!

PLEASE: NO ENGRAVING INSTRUCTIONS OVER THE PHONE.

KINDLY FAX, E-MAIL, MAIL OR DELIVER TO OUR OFFICE. THANK YOU!

MINIMUM ENGRAVING CHARGE.......................$5.00
MINIMUM CHARGE PER ITEM...........................$2.50
MINIMUM INVOICE...........................................$10.00
SET-UP CHARGE............................................QUOTE

PAPER PROOF .......................................$10.00
PAPER PROOF .......$5.00

(FIRST)

(EACH ADDITIONAL OR CHANGE)

MINIMUM ENGRAVING CHARGE.......................$5.00
MINIMUM CHARGE PER ITEM...........................$2.50
MINIMUM INVOICE...........................................$10.00
SET-UP CHARGE............................................QUOTE

PAPER PROOF .......................................$10.00
PAPER PROOF .......$5.00

(FIRST)

(EACH ADDITIONAL OR CHANGE)

(ON CYLINDRICAL ITEMS AND MERCHANDISE REQUIRING COMPLEX LAYOUT.)

PROFESSIONAL ENGRAVING

OUR MERCHANDISE OR YOURS

STATE-OF-THE-ART EQUIPMENT

ENGRAVE-ABLE LOGOS & GRAPHICS

COMPETITIVE PRICES

PROFESSIONAL ENGRAVING

OUR MERCHANDISE OR YOURS

STATE-OF-THE-ART EQUIPMENT

ENGRAVE-ABLE LOGOS & GRAPHICS

COMPETITIVE PRICES

BRAILLE/ADA ENGRAVING NOW AVAILABLE!

OVER 30 TYPE FACES TO CHOOSE FROM

TRUE TYPE FONT ENGRAVING

ENGRAVING IN METAL, PLASTIC, SILVERWARE,

ACRYLIC, JEWELRY, CUPS, BOWLS, TRAYS

AND MUCH MORE!

BRAILLE/ADA ENGRAVING NOW AVAILABLE!

OVER 30 TYPE FACES TO CHOOSE FROM

TRUE TYPE FONT ENGRAVING

ENGRAVING IN METAL, PLASTIC, SILVERWARE,

ACRYLIC, JEWELRY, CUPS, BOWLS, TRAYS

AND MUCH MORE!

1

2

MINIMUM BRAILLE CHARGE: $5.00 PER SIGN.

ALL CUP AND BOWL ENGRAVING IS SUBJECT TO QUOTE.

1

2

MINIMUM BRAILLE CHARGE: $5.00 PER SIGN.

ALL CUP AND BOWL ENGRAVING IS SUBJECT TO QUOTE.

©

Engraving Prices
A W A R D S

ENG:SCR

ENG:MOT

ENG:MOT

ENG:2TTA

ENG:3HEB

ENG:4U

ENG:4O

ENG:CBTU6

ENG:CBTO6

ENG:SCR

ENG:MOT

ENG:MOT

ENG:2TTA

ENG:3HEB

ENG:4U

ENG:4O

ENG:CBTU6

ENG:CBTO6

14¢

18¢

+2¢

18¢

30¢

55¢

90¢

35¢

95¢

14¢

18¢

+2¢

18¢

30¢

55¢

90¢

35¢

95¢

CALL FOR QUOTE

12¢

15¢

+2¢

15¢

25¢

50¢

80¢

30¢

75¢

12¢

15¢

+2¢

15¢

25¢

50¢

80¢

30¢

75¢

10¢

13¢

+2¢

13¢

20¢

45¢

70¢

25¢

50¢

10¢

13¢

+2¢

13¢

20¢

45¢

70¢

25¢

50¢

TROPHY PLATES OR SMALL PLAQUES (DIAMOND DRAG/"SCRATCH" ENGRAVING)

PLAQUE PLATES OR OTHER BRASS PLATES (MOTOR CUT OR BURNISHED)

BLACKENED (OXIDIZED) LETTERS ON GOLD OR SILVER PLATES

PLASTIC SIGNS - UP TO 1" HIGH LETTERS

LETTERS UP TO 2" HIGH, TRUE TYPE FONTS, OR ENGRAVING ON ACRYLIC
©

LETTERS UP TO 2" HIGH, TRUE TYPE FONTS, OR ENGRAVING ON ACRYLIC
©

LETTERS UP TO 3" HIGH, HEBREW ENGRAVING, OR
1
GRADE 2 BRAILLELETTERS UP TO 3" HIGH, HEBREW ENGRAVING, OR

1
GRADE 2 BRAILLE

LETTERS UP TO 4" HIGH

OVER 4" HIGH LETTERS

CUPS & BOWLS UP TO 6" IN DIAMETER, TRAYS, AND OTHER IRREGULAR SHAPES
2
CUPS & BOWLS UP TO 6" IN DIAMETER, TRAYS, AND OTHER IRREGULAR SHAPES

2

2
CUPS AND BOWLS OVER 6" IN DIAMETER

2
CUPS AND BOWLS OVER 6" IN DIAMETER

TYPE OF ENGRAVING
TOTAL NUMBER OF LETTERS

PRICE PER LETTER

1000+1-999 5000+

$
abcdefghijklm

abcdefghijklm

abcdefghijklm

R

NOW
AVAILABLE FOR
ALL YOUR ADA

SIGNAGE!

NOW
AVAILABLE FOR
ALL YOUR ADA

SIGNAGE!

CODE

ENG:SOX or
ENG:MOX
ENG:SOX or
ENG:MOX

REV. JUNE 2007

Priority Service ChargesPriority Service Charges

Note: All rush orders must first be approved by Gary or Scott Ahlstrand .

Orders received after 3:30 pm will be dated the following day. In determining production time, count work days
only. (M-F) Customer shall pay for any freight charges incurred to meet deadline. Classic Design Awards, Inc.
reserves the right to determine what means of transportation is necessary. (i.e. UPS Next Day, UPS Second Day,
Messenger Service, Etc.) Merchandise we are to imprint must be in our hands at least 24 hours before due date.

(1-2 DAYS) (3-4 DAYS) (5 DAYS)
PRODUCT/SERVICE STANDARD 9-47 HOURS 48-95 HOURS 96-124 HOURS

Engraving/Sublimation 6 days +100% +50% +20%
(work days) $20 min. rush charge $10 min. rush charge $10 min. rush charge

Stock Trophies/Plaques 6 days (No rush charges on “in-stock” merchandise - only on imprinting - see above.)
(Call for list) (w/imprinting)

STANDARD <24 HOURS 25-48 HOURS <6 DAYS

Non-Stock Trophies/Plaques 6-10 days Not Available +30% of Merch. +20% of Merch.
Or Other CDA Merchandise (work days) $25.00 min. rush charge $10 min. rush charge
(Medals, Acrylic, Keychains, Etc.) Check Warehouse1st! Check Warehouse1st!

5 DAYS (MIN.) 6-8 DAYS 9-11 DAYS
STANDARD 120-143 HOURS 144-215 HOURS 216-287 HOURS

Custom Ribbons 12 days + 100% + 50% +25%

specialty\engraving.cdr (Rev. 6/2007)
Copyright © 2007 Classic Design Awards, Inc. All rights reserved. Prices subject to change without notice.

GRADE 2 BRAILLEGRADE 2 BRAILLE

PHONE: (847)470-0855

WWW. LASSIC ESIGN WARDS.COMC D A

This page available online: www.classicdesignawards.com/Engraving.pdf


