

Engraving Prices

- * PROFESSIONAL ENGRAVING
- *** OUR MERCHANDISE OR YOURS**
- ***** STATE-OF-THE-ART EQUIPMENT
- ***** ENGRAVE-ABLE LOGOS & GRAPHICS
- ***** COMPETITIVE PRICES

- *** BRAILLE/ADA ENGRAVING NOW AVAILABLE!**
- * OVER 30 TYPE FACES TO CHOOSE FROM
- ***** TRUE TYPE FONT[®] ENGRAVING
- * ENGRAVING IN METAL, PLASTIC, SILVERWARE,
- * ACRYLIC, JEWELRY, CUPS, BOWLS, TRAYS
- ***** AND MUCH MORE!



* COMPETITIVE PRICES * AND MOCH MORE		PRICE PER LETTER		
CODE	TYPE OF ENGRAVING	TOTAL NU 1-999	JMBER OF 1000+	LETTERS 5000+
ENG:SCR	TROPHY PLATES OR SMALL PLAQUES (DIAMOND DRAG/ "SCRATCH" ENGRAVING)	14¢	12¢	10¢
ENG:MOT	PLAQUE PLATES OR OTHER BRASS PLATES (MOTOR CUT OR BURNISHED)	18¢	15¢	13¢
ENG:SOX or ENG:MOX	BLACKENED (OXIDIZED) LETTERS ON GOLD OR SILVER PLATES	+2¢	+2¢	+2¢
ENG:MOT	PLASTIC SIGNS - UP TO 1" HIGH LETTERS	18¢	15¢	13¢
ENG:2TTA	LETTERS UP TO 2" HIGH, TRUE TYPE° FONTS, OR ENGRAVING ON ACRYLIC	30¢	25¢	20¢
ENG:3HEB	LETTERS UP TO 3" HIGH, HEBREW ENGRAVING, OR GRADE 2 BRAILLE	55¢	50¢	45¢
ENG:4U	LETTERS UP TO 4" HIGH	90¢	80¢	70¢
ENG:40	OVER 4" HIGH LETTERS ALL YOUR ADA	CALL FOR QUOTE		
ENG:CBTU6	² CUPS & BOWLS UP TO 6" IN DIAMETER, TRAYS, AND OTHER IRREGULAR SHAPES	35¢	30¢	25¢
ENG:CBTO6	² CUPS AND BOWLS OVER 6" IN DIAMETER	95¢	75¢	50¢
MINIMU MINIMU	Image: Market State Minimum Braille Charge: \$5.00 Image: Minimum Braille Charge: \$5.00 Performed State Image: Minimum Braille Charge: \$5.00 Performed State Image: Minimum Braille Charge: \$5.00 Performed State Image: Minimum Braille Charge: \$5.00 Performed State Image: Minimum Braille Charge: \$5.00 Performed State Image: Minimum Braille Charge: \$5.00 Performed State Image: Minimum Braille Charge: \$5.00 Performed State Image: Minimum Braille Charge: \$5.00 Performed State Image: Minimum Braille Charge: \$5.00 Performed State Image: Minimum Braille Charge: \$5.00 Performed State Image: Minimum Braille Charge: \$5.00 Performed State Image: Minimum Braille Charge: \$5.00 Performed State Image: Minimum Braille Charge: \$5.00 Performed State Image: Minimum Braille Charge: \$5.00 Performed State Image: Minimum Braille Charge: \$5.00 Performed State Image: Minimum Braille Charge: \$5.00 Performed State Image: Minimum Braille Charge: \$5.00 Performed State Image: Minimum Braille Charge: \$5.00 Performed State Image: Minimum Braille Charge: \$5.00 Performed State Image: Minimum Braille Charge: \$5.00 Performed State Image: \$5.00 Performed State Image: Minimum Braille Charge: \$5.00 Performed State Image: \$5.00 Performed State Image: Minimum Braille Charge: \$5.00 Performed State Image: \$5.00 Performed State Image: Minimum Braille Charge: \$5.00 Performed State	JBJECT TO (R ENGRAVI SCRATCHE	E-ABLES SU	

(ON CYLINDRICAL ITEMS AND MERCHANDISE REQUIRING COMPLEX LAYOUT.) PAPER PROOF (FIRST).....\$10.00 PAPER PROOF (EACH ADDITIONAL OR CHANGE)......\$5.00

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

PLEASE: NO ENGRAVING INSTRUCTIONS OVER THE PHONE. KINDLY FAX, E-MAIL, MAIL OR DELIVER TO OUR OFFICE. THANK YOU!

Priority Service Charges

Note: All rush orders must first be approved by Gary or Scott Ahlstrand.

Orders received after 3:30 pm will be dated the following day. In determining production time, count work days only. (M-F) Customer shall pay for any freight charges incurred to meet deadline. Classic Design Awards, Inc. reserves the right to determine what means of transportation is necessary. (i.e. UPS Next Day, UPS Second Day, Messenger Service, Etc.) Merchandise we are to imprint must be in our hands at least 24 hours before due date.

PRODUCT/SERVICE	<u>STANDARD</u>	(1-2 DAYS) <u>9-47 HOURS</u>	(3-4 DAYS) <u>48-95 HOURS</u>	(5 DAYS) <u>96-124 HOURS</u>		
Engraving/Sublimation	6 days (work days)	+100% \$20 min. rush charge	+50% \$10 min. rush charge	+20% \$10 min. rush charge		
Stock Trophies/Plaques (Call for list)	6 days (w/imprinting)	(No rush charges on "in-stock" merchandise - only on imprinting - see above.)				
	STANDARD	<24 HOURS	25-48 HOURS	<6 DAYS		
Non-Stock Trophies/Plaques Or Other CDA Merchandise (Medals, Acrylic, Keychains, Et	6-10 days (work days) c.)	Not Available	+30% of Merch. \$25.00 min. rush charge Check Warehouse1st!	+20% of Merch. \$10 min. rush charge Check Warehouse1st!		
	<u>STANDARD</u>	5 DAYS (MIN.) <u>120-143 HOURS</u>	6-8 DAYS <u>144-215 HOURS</u>	9-11 DAYS 216-287 HOURS		
Custom Ribbons	12 days	+ 100%	+ 50%	+25%		